AT LARKESIDE CAFE OUR MENU REFLECTS LOCAL MELBOURNE PRODUCERS WHILE DRAWING INSPIRATION FROM

BAKERY

SEE OUR SELECTION OF DAILY SWEET AND SAVOURY BAKED ITEMS

SANDWICHES AND TOASTIES

HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE

GRUY ERE CHEESE. CHAMPAGNE HAM. RUSTIC WHITE BREAD
REUBEN

PASTRAMI SAUERKRAUT. RUSSIAN DRESSING. SWISS CHEESE & RYE BREAD
CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN. CELERY. MAYO. LEMON JUICE. DIJON MUSTARD

GRILLED PEPPER AND PESTO FOCACCIA TOASTIE

HOMEMADE NUT-FREE PESTO,. GRILLED CAPSICUM. GRANA PADANO & FRISH BASIL

LIGHT LUNCH

BAKED SPANISH OPEN OMELETTE

RED ONION, CAPSICUM. POTATO. GOAT S CHEESE & HERB SALAD

SOBA NOODLE SALAD

BUCKWHEAT NOODLES. EDAMAME. PICKLED WINTER VEGETABLES. ROASTED SESAME

DRESSING

$16.0

$17.5

$17.0

$14.0

$16.0

$15.0

AROUND THE GLOBE

MAINS

GOURMET VEGETABLE OR BEEF LASAGNA

NAPOLI WITH MOZZARELLA AND PARMESAN

WITH A GARDEN SALAD

CRISPY LEMONGRASS & CURRY LEAF CALAMARI
TENDER CALAMARI LIGHTLY BATTERED AND FRIED, TOSSED WITH
LEMONGRASS AND AROMATIC CURRY LEAVES. ZESTY LIME DIPPING
SAUCE AND CHIPS

TOM YUM SOUP

WARMING AROMATIC THAI SOUP WITH VEGETABLES. LEMONGRASS

LIME AND A HINT OF CHILI

KIDS MENU

CHEESEBURGER SLIDER AND CHIPS

SERVED WITH A SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE

NUGGETS AND CHIPS

SERVED WITH A SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE

BEEF ¢ MOZZARELLA LASAGNA

SERVED WITH GARDEN SALAD

$22.0

$24.5

$18.0

$12.5

$11.0

$12.0




