# LAKESIDE CAFÉ

AT LAKESIDE CAFE, OUR MENU REFLECTS LOCAL MELBOURNE PRODUCERS WHILE DRAWING INSPIRATION FROM

AROUND THE GLOBE

#### BAKERY

SEE OUR SELECTION OF DAILY SWEET AND SAVOURY BAKED ITEMS

#### SANDWICHES AND TOASTIES

HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE	\$16.0
GRUYERE CHEESE, CHAMPAGNE HAM, RUSTIC WHITE BREAD	
REUBEN	\$17.5
PASTRAMI, SAUERKRAUT, RUSSIAN DRESSING, SWISS CHEESE & RYE BREAD	
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0
GRILLED CHICKEN, CELERY, MAYO, LEMON JUICE, DIJON MUSTARD	
GRILLED PEPPER AND PESTO FOCACCIA TOASTIE	\$14.0
HOMEMADE NUT-FREE PESTO, GRILLED CAPSICUM, GRANA PADANO & FRISH BASIL	

## <u>LIGHT LUNCH</u>

Baked spanish open omelette	\$16.0
RED ONION, CAPSICUM, POTATO, GOAT'S CHEESE & HERB SALAD	
SOBA NOODLE SALAD	\$15.0
BUCKWHEAT NOODLES, EDAMAME, PICKLED WINTER VEGETABLES, ROASTED SESAME	
PPROGUE	

## **MAINS**

Gourmet Vegetable or Beef Lasagna	\$22.0
Napoli with mozzarella and parmesan	
WITH A GARDEN SALAD	
CRISPY LEMONGRASS & CURRY LEAF CALAMARI	\$24.5
TENDER CALAMARI LIGHTLY BATTERED AND FRIED, TOSSED WITH	
LEMONGRASS AND AROMATIC CURRY LEAVES, ZESTY LIME DIPPING	
SAUCE AND CHIPS	
TOM YUM SOUP	\$18.0
WARMING AROMATIC THAI SOUP WITH VEGETABLES, LEMONGRASS,	
LIME AND A HINT OF CHILI	
VIDE NATALI	

# KIDS' MENU

SERVED WITH GARDEN SALAD

CHEESEBURGER SLIDER AND CHIPS	
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.0
NUGGETS AND CHIPS	
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.0
BEEF & MOZZARELLA LASAGNA	